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Contract notice

Services

Legal Basis:
Directive 2014/24/EU
Section I: Contracting authority

1.1)

1.3)

1.4)

1.5)

Name and addresses

Official name: EOvIk) AupIKr ZKnvn

National registration number: 090196690

Postal address: K.IN.[.Z.N. - AEQ®OPOZ ZYI'TPQY 364
Town: ABrva

NUTS code: EL30 Attikn) / Attiki

Postal code: 17674

Country: Greece

Contact person: Katepiva Zivou, MNnavvng Mntpomoulog
E-mail: ksinou@nationalopera.gr

Telephone: +30 2130885733

Fax: +30 2109426703

Internet address(es):

Main address: http://www.nationalopera.gr

Communication

The procurement documents are available for unrestricted and full direct access, free of charge, at:
Www.eprocurement.gov.gr

Additional information can be obtained from the abovementioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted electronically via: www.eprocurement.gov.gr

Type of the contracting authority
Other type: NMIA (N. 2273/1994)
Main activity

Recreation, culture and religion

Section II: Object

I1.1)
I1.1.1)

11.1.2)

11.1.3)

I1.1.4)

Scope of the procurement

Title:

Mopoxn VTINPECILV PETOKIVNONG KOl SIOPOVHG

Main CPV code

63510000 Travel agency and similar services

Type of contract

Services

Short description:

AVTIKEiPEVO TNG oVUPBAONG gival N TTApOX UTINPECIWVY O) PETOKIVNONG e Aew@opeio 50 BEaewv, B) dlapovrg o€
EeVOOOXEID TNG ETUKPATEING VIO T HEAN TNE TIEPIOOEVOLCOC OUASOC TWV CUVTEAEOTWV NG Mpaéng, y) €kdoang
OEPOTIOPIKWV €10ITNPIWV, O) EKO0CGNC OKTOTTAOIKWVY EICITNPIWV Kal VOUAWV Kal &) N TIapoxr] UTINPECIWVY SIAUOVIG
atnv ABrva yia Toug EKTIAISEVTIKOUG TIOU Ba TIPOCKANBOUV va TIapaKoAoLBGoLY Nuepida Tov Ba LAOTIOINBEL pE
™ Anén e Mpaéng.


mailto:ksinou@nationalopera.gr
http://www.nationalopera.gr
www.eprocurement.gov.gr
www.eprocurement.gov.gr
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11.1.5)

11.1.6)

11.2)
11.2.3)

11.2.4)

11.2.5)

11.2.6)

11.2.7)

11.2.10)

11.2.11)

11.2.13)

11.2.14)

Estimated total value
Value excluding VAT: 404 478.05 EUR

Information about lots
This contract is divided into lots: no

Description

Place of performance
NUTS code: EL EANGSa / Ellada

Description of the procurement:

AVTIKEiPEVO TG oVPPBACNC gival N TTAPOXA UTINPECIWVY O) PETOKIVNONG e Asw@opeio 50 BEaewv, B) dlauovrg o€
Eevodoxeia TNC ETIIKPATEIOG YO TA PHEAN TNC TIEPIOdEVOLOAC OUAdAC TWV CUVTEAEOTWV TNE Mpagng, y) ékdoong
OEPOTIOPIKWVY EICITNPIWY, 8) EKO0CNC AKTOTIAOIKWV EICITNPIWV Kal VAUAWVY Kal 8) N TIpoxT| LTINPECIWY SIOHOVIG
otnv ABrva yia Toug EKTIAISEVTIKOUG TIOU Ba TIPOCGKANBOUV va TIapaKoAoUBrGouv Nnuepida TTov Ba LAOTIONBEL pE
™ Afén g Npaéne.

Award criteria

Price is not the only award criterion and all criteria are stated only in the procurement documents

Estimated value

Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system
Duration in months: 12
This contract is subject to renewal: no

Information about variants
Variants will be accepted: no

Information about options

Options: no

Information about European Union funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union funds: yes

Identification of the project:

dopéag xpnuatodotnaong g apovcag cLPPBaAcNC eival To YToupyeio MoAtiopoL kot ABANTIoUOUL (ZAE3141).
H tapoloa olpPBacon xpnuotodoteital amo Maotwaoelg Tou Mpoypdppotog Anuociwv Eevdloewy (apld. evapio.
¢pyou 20193E31410000). H cOpPBaon mepihapBavetal ato uTtoépyo No 7 tng Mpdéng : «H Otepa d1adpaaTika
oTa oX0oAcia», n oToia €xel eviaxOei oto ETtixeipnaioko Mpoypappa «Avarttuén AvBpwTiivou Auvapikol, EkTai

Additional information

Section IV: Procedure

IV.1)
IV.1.1)

IV.1.3)
IV.1.8)

IV.2)
IV.2.2)

IV.2.3)

Description

Type of procedure
Open procedure

Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system

Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)
The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: yes

Administrative information

Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
Date: 28/06/2022
Local time: 15:00

Estimated date of dispatch of invitations to tender or to participate to selected candidates
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IV.2.4)

IV.2.7)

Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted:
Greek

Conditions for opening of tenders
Date: 05/07/2022
Local time: 14:00

Section VI: Complementary information

VI.1)

VI.3)
Vl1.4)
VI.4.1)

V1.4.3)

V1.4.4)

Information about recurrence
This is a recurrent procurement: no

Additional information:
Procedures for review

Review body

Official name: APXH EZETAZHZ MPOAIKAZTIKQN MPOZdYIQN
Postal address: Asw@.Onpwv 196-198

Town: AIlOX IQANNHZ PENTH

Postal code: 18233

Country: Greece

E-mail: aepp@aepp-procurement.gr

Telephone: +30 2132141216

Fax: +30 2132141229

Internet address: http://www.aepp-procurement.gr/

Review procedure

Precise information on deadline(s) for review procedures:

Kd0Be evdla@epOPEVOC, 0 OTIOIOG EXEL ] €IXE CUUEPEPOV VA TOU avaTEBE N GUYKEKPIPEVN GUUPBOCN Kal EXEL N

€iX€ LTTOOTEI I EVOEXETAI VO LTTOOTEL {NMia aTtd EKTEAEDTN TIPAEN N TTAPAAEIPN TN avaBETovaag apxg KOTA
Tapapaacn tng vouobeaiag g Evpwtdikng ‘Evwaong 1 g E0WTEPIKNC vopoBeaiag, dikalolTal va aoKAOEl
TIPOJIKOCTIKN TIPOC QLY evwTTiov TNG AEMM Katd tng OXETIKAG TIPAENG A TTapAAeIWng TG avabETovoag apxne,
TIP0CdI0PILOVTOC EIBIKWCE TIC VOMIKEG KOl TIPOYHOTIKEC QITIACEIC TIOU JIKAIOAOYOUV TO Qitnud TOU. € TIEPITITWAN
TIPOC@UYNC KATA TIPAENG TNG avabEétouaag apxrg N Tipodeapia yia tv Aoknaon TnNg TTPOJIKOGCTIKIE TIPOCQUYIG
eivat; (a) 6éka (10) NUEPEC OTIO TNV KOIVOTIOINGN TNE TIPOCROANGUEVNG TIPAENG GTOV EVOIOPEPOUEVO OIKOVOUIKO
@opéa av n TIPAEN KOIVOTIOINONKE PE NAEKTPOVIKA PECT ) TNAEopoloTUTTIO 1 (B) dekaTtévte (15) NUEPECG OTIO TNV
KOIVOTIOiNnan g tpooBoAAOUEVNC TIPAENG GE OUTOV AV XPNGCIMOTIOINENKOV GAAG HEGT ETUIKOIVWVINCG, GAAWC Y)
0éka (10) NUEPEC aTIO TNV TIANPN, TIPAYHATIKA 1] TEKUAIPOPEVN, YVWOT) TNG TIPAENC TToL BAATITEI T CULEEPOVTA
TOU EVOIOQPEPOEVOL OIKOVOUIKOU opea. EIdIKA yia TNV AOKNGCN TIPOC@UYNC KOTA TIPOKAPLENG, N TIANPNG yvwaon
OUTNC TEKPAIPETAI JETA TNV TIAPOO0 deKATIEVTE (15) nuepwv amo tn dnpoacicuon oto KHMAHZ. Z¢ tepimtwaon
TIOPAAEIPNG, N TIPOBECUIa Yo TNV AOKNON TNE TIPOJIKACTIKNG TIPOCOLYNAG Eival deKaTIEVTE (15) NUEPEC OTIO TNV
ETIOMEVN TNC OUVTEAEDNC TNG TIPOCBAAAOUEVNG TIOPAAEIPNC.

Service from which information about the review procedure may be obtained


mailto:aepp@aepp-procurement.gr
http://www.aepp-procurement.gr/

4/4

VI.5)

Official name: APXH EZETAZHZ MPOAIKAZTIKQN MPOZ®YTIQN
Postal address: Aew@.Onpwv 196-198

Town: Ar'OZ IQANNHZ PENTH

Postal code: 18233

Country: Greece

E-mail: aepp@aepp-procurement.gr

Telephone: +30 2132141216

Fax: +30 2132141229

Internet address: http://www.aepp-procurement.gr/

Date of dispatch of this notice:
19/05/2022


mailto:aepp@aepp-procurement.gr
http://www.aepp-procurement.gr/

